02118) Judgment in a Criminal Case 

Sheet 2- Imprisonment 

DEFENDANT: JERRY JABBARI RHODES 
CASE NUMBER: 3:14-607 

Page 2 

IMPRISONMENT 

The defendant is hereby committed to the custody ofthe Federal Bureau of Prisons to be imprisoned for a total 
term of Two Hundred Five (205) months. 

0 The court makes the following recommendations to the Bureau of Prisons: 

• The defendant is remanded to the custody of the United States Marshal. 

0 The defendant shall surrender to the United States Marshal for this district: 

0 at 0 a.m.